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Racing King Proofing for December 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Racing King. Racing King website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 13:05 Warwick |Inca Rose 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 100.15
Single 31st 12:55 Uttoxeter|Branson 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 105.15
Missouri
Single 31st 12:40 Lingfield |Marnie James 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 60.15
Single 31st 12:40 Lingfield |Vandad 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 65.15
Lay 3lst 12:40 Lingfield [Sir Rodneyredb| 9.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 70.15
lood
Lay 31st 12:40 Lingfield |Rose Hip 6.00 5.00 Loss 1 -32.60 65.4
Reverse 31st 5.00 Loss -5.00 98
Forecast
12:10 Lingfield |Protected 6.00 3
Guest
12:10 Lingfield |Celtic Art 4.00 2
Single 31st 12:10 Lingfield |Protected 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 103
Guest
Single 31st 12:10 Lingfield |Celtic Art 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 108
Lay 30th 13:00 Haydock [Ashtown Lad 10.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 113
Place 30th 12:45 Taunton |Professor 81.00 5.00 Win 3 221.95 108.25
Calculus
Lay 30th 12:45 Taunton |Graystone 2.50 5.00 Win F 4.75 -113.7
Lay 30th 12:45 Taunton |lrish Hill 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -6.05 -118.45
Single 30th 12:30 Haydock |[Macho Mover 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -112.4
Place 30th 12:15 Taunton |Kalzari 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -107.4
Lay 30th 12:15 Taunton |Karakoram 12.00 5.00 Loss 1 -62.50 -102.4
Lay 30th 12:15 Taunton [Mi Laddo 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -39.9
Lay 29th 19:30 Patontheback 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -14.80 -44.65
Southwell
Single 29th 19:00 Twilight Heir 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -29.85
Southwell
Single 29th 18:30 Raajil 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -24.85
Southwell
Lay 29th 18:30 Naval Captain 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -39.85
Southwell
Lay 29th 18:00 Cephalus 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.40 -44.6
Southwell
Lay 29th 18:00 EKIil 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -31.2
Southwell
Single 29th 18:00 Wheal Kitty 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -35.95
Southwell
Single 29th 18:00 Penna Rossa 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -30.95
Southwell
Single 29th 17:30 Sealed Offer 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -25.95
Southwell
Single 29th 17:30 Koola Buala 41.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -20.95
Southwell
Single 29th 17:30 Central City 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -15.95
Southwell
Lay 29th 17:00 Show Me A 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -10.95
Southwell Sunset
Single 29th 17:00 North Wind 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -15.7
Southwell
Lay 29th 15:55 Drawdown 11.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 -10.7
Southwell
Lay 29th 15:30 Kelso Buddha 7.50 5.00 Loss 1 -39.60 -15.45
Scheme
Single 29th 15:30 Kelso Charlie Snow 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 24.15
Angel
Single 29th 15:30 Kelso Gipsy Lee 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rose

Single 29th 14:27 Kelso Blue Hawaii 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.15

Single 29th 14:27 Kelso Sophie Olivia 7.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 39.15

Single 29th 14:27 Kelso Calliope 9.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 44.15

Lay 29th 14:27 Kelso Roxanya 13.00 5.00 Win 3 4,75 49.15

Single 29th 15:05 Newbury |Party Business 34.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 44.4

Single 29th 15:05 Newbury |Stage Star 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 49.4

Lay 29th 15:05 Newbury |Lossiemouth 3.75 5.00 Win 5 4,75 43.15

Single 29th 11:55 Seaborough 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 38.4
Doncaster

Lay 29th 11:55 Balleticon 13.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 43.4
Doncaster

Single 29th 11:55 Sacre Pierre 3.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 38.65
Doncaster

Lay 28th 17:20 Local Bay 2.88 5.00 Win 5 4.75 43.65
Newcastle

Single 27th 19:10 Prejudice 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 38.9
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 19:10 Precision 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.9
Wolverhampto |Storm
n

Lay 27th 19:10 Hathlool 3.25 5.00 Loss 1 -12.15 48.9
Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 18:10 Nurseclaire 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 61.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:40 Percy Willis 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 66.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 17:10 Apache Star 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 71.05
Wolverhampto
n

Lay 27th 17:10 Sen Ding 2.20 5.00 Win 2 4.75 51.05
\Wolverhampto
n

Lay 27th 15:10 Kempton |Fortescue 4.50 5.00 Win 2 4,75 46.3

Single 27th 15:55 Post No Bills 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 41.55
Chepstow

Single 27th 15:55 Rossbeigh 34.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 46.55
Chepstow Strand

Each Way 27th 15:55 Jesse's Lady 126.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 51.55
Chepstow

Single 27th 15:55 Halifax 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 56.55
Chepstow

Lay 27th 13:55 Kempton |Tequila Blaze 5.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 61.55

Reverse 27th 5.00 Win 17.15 56.8

Forecast
12:30 Nothin To Ask 2.20 1
Chepstow
12:30 Chavez 3.50 2
Chepstow

Single 27th 12:30 Boltissime 67.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 39.65
Chepstow

Lay 27th 12:30 Go Sacre Go 0.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 44.65
Chepstow

Single 27th 12:25 Harbour Lake 1.67 5.00 Win 1 3.35 44.65
\Wetherby

Lay 27th 12:25 Lakota Warrior 4.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 41.3
\Wetherby

Lay 27th 11:50 Top And Drop 5.00 5.00 Loss 1 -22.50 36.55
\Wetherby

Single 22nd 16:05 Bernard 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.05
Wolverhampto [Spierpoint
n

Lay 22nd 15:30 Porfin 1.67 5.00 Loss 1 -3.25 64.05

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 22nd 15:30 Nellie French 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 67.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Place 22nd 15:30 Nellie French 21.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 72.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 15:00 Tipperary Tiger 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 15:00 Deputise 12.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 82.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 14:30 Araifjan 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 77.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 14:30 The Daley 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 82.55
\Wolverhampto [Express
n
Single 22nd 14:30 Cherish 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 87.55
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 14:15 Ludlow |Dublin Four 3.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 92.55
Lay 22nd 14:00 Darwell Lion 1.83 5.00 Win 3 4.75 97.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 13:45 Ludlow |Getaway 13.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 92.8
Trump
Lay 22nd 13:45 Ludlow |Fidelio Vallis 4.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 97.8
Lay 22nd 13:30 Tell'em Nowt 3.50 5.00 Win 4 4.75 93.05
Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 13:30 Bobby Joe Leg 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 88.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 13:00 Queen's Fair 2.37 5.00 Win 2 4,75 93.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 22nd 12:45 Ludlow |Scene Not 2.00 5.00 Loss 1 -5.85 88.55
Herd
Each Way 21st 14:45 Ayr Moyross 51.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 94.4
Single 21st 14:35 Antony 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 99.4
Plumpton
Place 21st 14:35 Methag 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 104.4
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:35 Methag 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 109.4
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:35 Bourbali 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 114.4
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:25 Nastasiya 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 119.4
Newcastle
Lay 21st 14:25 Can Can Girl 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -13.75 124.4
Newcastle
Single 21st 14:15 Ayr Beat Box 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 138.15
Single 21st 14:15 Ayr Ardera Cross 12.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.15
Lay 21st 13:25 Oon My 2.20 5.00 Loss 1 -5.65 43.15
Plumpton Command
Single 21st 14:15 Ayr Killane 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 48.8
Lay 21st 14:15 Ayr Spark Of 4.00 5.00 Win 6 4,75 53.8
Madness
Single 21st 14:00 Systemic 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 49.05
Plumpton
Lay 21st 13:40 Ayr Nells Son 4.00 5.00 Win 2 4,75 54.05
Single 21st 13:25 Sacre Coeur 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 49.3
Plumpton
Single 20th 19:00 Critical 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.3
\Wolverhampto [Thinking
n
Lay 20th 18:30 Canagat 11.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 59.3

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Lay 20th 18:30 Bearwith 3.50 5.00 Win 3 4,75 54.55
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 20th 17:30 Carey Street 5.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 49.8
Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 16:30 Arab Cinder 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Lay 20th 16:30 Operating 3.13 5.00 Win 6 4,75 50.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 14:45 Lastofthecosmi 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 45.3
Musselburgh |cs
Single 20th 14:45 Raecius Felix 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 50.3
Musselburgh
Single 20th 15:15 Freddie's 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 55.3
Musselburgh  |Frontier
Single 20th 15:15 Augharue 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 60.3
Musselburgh
Lay 19th 15:00 Kempton |Homeric 2.20 5.00 Win 7 4.75 65.3
Single 19th 14:50 Sir Jack Yeats 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 60.55
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:50 Tiquer 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 65.55
Fakenham
Single 19th 15:30 Kempton |Roby Mill 7.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 70.55
Lay 18th 15:35 Ascot West Cork 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4.75 75.55
Single 18th 15:35 Ascot Benson 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 70.8
Single 18th 15:15 Haydock |Tokyo Getaway| 17.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 75.8
Lay 18th 15:15 Haydock |Jesuitique 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -15.25 80.8
Lay 18th 17:00 Winklevi 3.25 5.00 Win 2 4.75 96.05
Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:30 Surewecan 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 91.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:00 Lihou 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 96.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 18:00 Marnie James 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 101.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 18th 15:40 Lingfield |Reset Button 2.10 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 106.3
Single 18th 15:10 Lingfield |Devizes 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 111.3
Lay 18th 15:10 Lingfield |Forge Valley 3.25 5.00 Win DSQ 4,75 116.3
Lad
Lay 18th 13:40 Brelan D'as 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 111.55
Newcastle
Single 17th 18:15 Kempton |History Writer 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 106.8
Lay 17th 18:15 Kempton|Uzincso 2.75 5.00 Win 2 4.75 111.8
Lay 17th 16:15 Kempton |Gia Darling 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 107.05
Single 17th 18:45 Kempton |Liberated Lad 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 102.3
Place 17th 18:45 Kempton |Mardoof 34.00 5.00 Win 3 40.05 107.3
Single 17th 18:45 Kempton |Mardoof 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 67.25
Lay 17th 18:45 Kempton |Mercian Hymn 2.62 5.00 Loss 1 -8.85 72.25
Single 17th 17:45 Kempton |Attentive 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.1
Single 17th 17:45 Kempton |Pluperfect 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 86.1
Lay 17th 18:30 Dundalk |Sunwalk 2.25 5.00 Win 4 4,75 91.1
Single 17th 18:30 Dundalk |Giuliana 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 86.35
Lay 17th 17:00 Dundalk |Stellar Spirit 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 91.35
Lay 17th 17:00 Dundalk |Hightown 4.50 5.00 Win 5 4,75 86.6
Heights
Single 16th 19:05 Brunel Charm 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.85
Chelmsford
City
Lay 16th 18:35 Parallel World 5.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 86.85

Chelmsford




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
City
Single 16th 17:30 Byford 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 82.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 17:30 Influencer 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 87.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 17:30 Athmad 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 92.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 16th 15:06 Vertice 5.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 97.1
Southwell
Single 16th 15:06 Maharashtra 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 102.1
Southwell
Lay 16th 14:45 Exeter |Duarigle 26.00 5.00 Win 10 4,75 82.1
Lay 16th 15:15 Exeter  |World Trip 8.00 5.00 Win PU 4.75 77.35
Single 16th 16:15 Kind Review 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 72.6
Southwell
Single 16th 14:45 Exeter |Allardyce 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 55.95
Lay 16th 14:45 Exeter |Troed Y Melin 13.00 5.00 Win PU 4,75 60.95
Single 16th 14:36 Trinity Girl 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.2
Southwell
Single 16th 13:31 Stroxx 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 61.2
Southwell
Single 16th 13:31 The Tron 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 66.2
Southwell
Single 16th 13:31 Country Charm 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 71.2
Southwell
Single 15th 19:15 Kempton |Trevolli 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 76.2
Lay 15th 19:15 Kempton |Gaassee 1.53 5.00 Loss 1 -2.65 81.2
Lay 15th 18:15 Kempton |Giuseppe 3.75 5.00 Win 2 4,75 83.85
Cassioli
Lay 15th 14:45 Leicester|San Agustin 3.50 5.00 Loss 1 -14.40 79.1
Single 15th 15:45 Kempton |Fitzrovia 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 93.5
Lay 15th 15:45 Kempton |Covert Mission 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 58.5
Lay 15th 15:45 Kempton |English Spirit 6.00 5.00 Win 4 4,75 53.75
Lay 15th 15:45 Kempton |Seesawing 4.50 5.00 Win 3 4.75 49
Lay 15th 18:45 Kempton |Cash Machine 3.50 5.00 Win 2 4.75 44.25
Lay 15th 18:45 Kempton |Dutch Decoy 4.33 5.00 Win 7 4,75 39.5
Single 15th 18:45 Kempton |Perfect Focus 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 34.75
Single 15th 14:55 Lingfield |Who Cares 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.75
Wins
Lay 15th 14:55 Lingfield |Classy Dame 13.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 44.75
Lay 15th 14:55 Lingfield |Fascinating 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4,75 40
Lips
Lay 15th 13:15 Lingfield |Taravara 3.75 5.00 Win 3 4.75 35.25
Lay 15th 13:15 Lingfield |Marion's Boy 2.88 5.00 Loss 1 -10.60 30.5
Lay 14th 16:30 Minute Waltz 201.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 41.1
Newcastle
Lay 14th 16:30 Hungry Helen 201.00 5.00 Win 9 4.75 36.35
Newcastle
Lay 14th 16:30 Jordan Solar 126.00 5.00 Win 10 4.75 31.6
Newcastle
Lay 14th 16:30 Turbulent 126.00 5.00 Win 7 4.75 26.85
Newcastle Power
Lay 14th 16:00 Harry George 8.50 1.00 Win 14 0.95 22.1
Newcastle
Lay 14th 16:00 Big Dutchie 4.50 5.00 Win 8 4.75 21.15
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:00 Masham Moor 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 16.4
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:00 Regimento 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -53.6
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:00 Vintage Polly 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -48.6
Newcastle
Single 14th 16:00 Tie A 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -43.6
Newcastle Yellowribbon
Lay 14th 15:15 Catterick |Kracka Nut 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -18.20 -38.6




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 14th 15:15 Catterick |Burrow Seven 6.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -20.4
Lay 14th 15:15 Catterick |Cartonne 4.50 5.00 Win 7 4,75 -25.15
Lay 1st 19:00 Kempton |Lucayan 2.50 5.00 Loss 1 -9.40 -29.9
Lay 1st 18:30 Kempton |Endured 3.75 5.00 Loss 1 -15.50 -20.5
Single 1st 18:30 Kempton |Knowwhentoru 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -5

n

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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